Individual Best Times (All Time)

Muhammad Umar Ammar - (1728227) - City of Coventry SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.03
1:17.47
1:18.57
1:19.19

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.47
1:17.03
1:19.19

1:18.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

246
242
232

227

WA Pts

242
246
227

232

Round

H
H

Round

H
H
H
.

Date

03/12/23
17/12/23
14/10/23
19/11/23

Date

17/12/23
03/12/23
19/11/23
14/10/23

Meet

City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023
Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023
National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1

Buxton 2nd Autumn Open Meet 2023

Meet

Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023
City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023
Buxton 2nd Autumn Open Meet 2023

National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1

Venue

Coventry
Manchester
Perdiswell LC

Matlock

Venue

Manchester
Coventry
Matlock

Perdiswell LC

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 4
Co Coventry 3

Club Swam Under Level

Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 3
Co Coventry 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



