Individual Best Times (All Time)

Muhammad Umar Ammar - (1728227) - City of Coventry SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.03	246	Н	03/12/23	City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
1:17.47	242	Н	17/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Co Coventry	3
1:18.57	232	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1	Perdiswell LC	Co Coventry	4
1:19.19	227	Н	19/11/23	Buxton 2nd Autumn Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Co Coventry	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.47	242	Н	17/12/23	Arena Manchester Snowpen 2023	Manchester	Co Coventry	3
1:17.03	246	Н	03/12/23	City of Coventry Winter Meet 2023	Coventry	Co Coventry	3
1:19.19	227	Н	19/11/23	Buxton 2nd Autumn Open Meet 2023	Matlock	Co Coventry	3
1:18.57	232	F	14/10/23	National Arena Swim League WM Premier Div Rd 1	Perdiswell LC	Co Coventry	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS